
Coupe Grand Est VTT

Résultats - Dames

Wiclax · www.wiclax.comWiclax · www.wiclax.com Résultats - Dames · 09/03/2025 16:46:58 · Page 1/1

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Equipe Nat Sx Année Course Temps Tours Ecart
km/h

Moy

1 901 TROMBINI Juliette VTT FUN CLUB FRA F Dames 1:12:09 4 - 12,91
2 905 LAVANCIER Thessa CSC YUTZ FRA F Dames 1:14:28 4 +02:19 12,50
3 903 ADAM Lucie CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE FRA F Dames 1:17:51 4 +05:42 11,96
4 906 LOEW Claire CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA F Dames 1:21:23 4 +09:14 11,44
5 902 FROMY Celine PERFORMANCE CYCLING FRA F Dames 1:23:41 4 +11:32 11,13
6 907 JACQUES Marie SC SARREGUEMINES FRA F Dames 1:06:00 3 + 1 tour 10,58
7 904 GACHET Lilo VTT FUN CLUB FRA F Dames 1:07:27 3 + 1 tour 10,35
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1 4 LAURENT Laurys CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M Hommes 1:10:50 5 - 16,43
2 1 ALLARD Basile ES SEYNOD FRA M Hommes 1:13:38 5 +02:48 15,81
3 20 DUBAU Lucas FRA M Hommes 1:15:36 5 +04:46 15,40
4 11 WEBER Théo CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M Hommes 1:16:34 5 +05:44 15,20
5 8 THILLY Lucas VICTORY PROJECT ACADEMY FRA M Hommes 1:17:20 5 +06:30 15,05
6 2 LEROY Samuel PERFORMANCE CYCLING FRA M Hommes 1:17:43 5 +06:53 14,98
7 5 CHAMPAGNE Quentin CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE FRA M Hommes 1:17:57 5 +07:07 14,93
8 6 ROSSION Tom CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE FRA M Hommes 1:18:57 5 +08:07 14,74
9 3 LEROY Matthieu PERFORMANCE CYCLING FRA M Hommes 1:19:21 5 +08:31 14,67

10 9 ESTEBAN Thibaut CSC YUTZ FRA M Hommes 1:19:35 5 +08:45 14,63
11 12 LOGEARD FREYBURGER JulienVTT FUN CLUB FRA M Hommes 1:19:58 5 +09:08 14,56
12 10 EYPERT Léo CSC YUTZ FRA M Hommes 1:23:22 5 +12:32 13,96
13 18 DORIAC Guillaume VC COMMUNAUTAIRE  HETTANGE FRA M Hommes 1:25:02 5 +14:12 13,69
14 14 MERSIOL Anthony VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE FRA M Hommes 1:26:00 5 +15:10 13,53
15 19 CHARY Lucas VELO SPRINT ANOULD FRA M Hommes 1:27:19 5 +16:29 13,33
16 7 THILTGES Scott LG ALZENG FRA M Hommes 1:28:19 5 +17:29 13,18
17 17 PIERRE DEROUET Niels VCU SCHWENHEIM FRA M Hommes 1:29:29 5 +18:39 13,01
18 16 CHAUFOURNAIS Loup BOUXIERES EVASION FRA M Hommes 1:11:13 4 + 1 tour 13,08
19 15 BUNELLE Mathieu ASPTT DE TROYES FRA M Hommes 1:11:29 4 + 1 tour 13,03
20 13 FERREIRA João UCB LONGWY POR M Hommes 1:19:48 4 + 1 tour 11,67
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1 41 WELTER Sébastien THIONVILLE VTT FRA M Masters 35 1:21:08 5 - 14,35
2 46 BUTZOW Philipp LG ALZENG FRA M Masters 35 1:23:43 5 +02:35 13,90
3 47 DELWAL Davy LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY FRA M Masters 35 1:23:51 5 +02:43 13,88
4 45 GROSJEAN Baptiste REMIREMONT VTT FRA M Masters 35 1:24:58 5 +03:50 13,70
5 44 SOLARO Stéphane VTT BLENOD FRA M Masters 35 1:25:36 5 +04:28 13,60
6 42 WOJTRZYK Guillaume LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY FRA M Masters 35 1:13:21 4 + 1 tour 12,70
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1 61 MESTRE Romain SEDAN SPRINT CLUB FRA M Masters 40 1:06:34 4 - 13,99
2 55 REGE Hugues SA VERDUNOIS FRA M Masters 40 1:06:54 4 +0:20 13,92
3 53 PIERRON Raphaël VC COMMUNAUTAIRE  HETTANGE FRA M Masters 40 1:07:09 4 +0:35 13,87
4 57 KIRCHER Guillaume SC SARREGUEMINES FRA M Masters 40 1:07:56 4 +01:22 13,71
5 67 ROCHEL Sébastien AS LA STEIGEOISE FRA M Masters 40 1:10:28 4 +03:54 13,21
6 51 GILLMANN Jean Nicolas MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE FRA M Masters 40 1:12:40 4 +06:06 12,81
7 59 MATHIEU Christophe VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS FRA M Masters 40 1:12:41 4 +06:07 12,81
8 75 CROUZILLE Jean Edouard BOUXIERES EVASION FRA M Masters 40 1:12:57 4 +06:23 12,76
9 56 ROELLAND Frederic EC FUMACIENNE FRA M Masters 40 1:14:17 4 +07:43 12,54

10 72 GOELLER David UC HAGUENAU FRA M Masters 40 1:14:58 4 +08:24 12,42
11 71 GUERBERT Olivier VELO SPORT METZ METROPOLE FRA M Masters 40 1:15:10 4 +08:36 12,39
12 58 REMLINGER Jean Louis ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M Masters 40 1:15:23 4 +08:49 12,35
13 52 COLLE Lionel CSC YUTZ FRA M Masters 40 1:16:48 4 +10:14 12,13
14 70 HERNOUX Guillaume CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE FRA M Masters 40 1:17:32 4 +10:58 12,01
15 74 FLAMINI Sébastien UCB LONGWY FRA M Masters 40 1:17:57 4 +11:23 11,95
16 60 BERTRAND Benoit VELO SPORT METZ METROPOLE FRA M Masters 40 1:18:22 4 +11:48 11,88
17 69 ILTIS Nicolas CSC YUTZ FRA M Masters 40 1:19:20 4 +12:46 11,74
18 66 RIQUEMENT Landry U.V.C.A TROYES FRA M Masters 40 1:21:07 4 +14:33 11,48
19 68 KARMANN Mike SC SARREGUEMINES FRA M Masters 40 1:21:25 4 +14:51 11,44
20 62 CAILLAT Francois MEUSE GRAVITY FRA M Masters 40 1:24:03 4 +17:29 11,08
21 65 PERNET Philippe ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M Masters 40 1:24:59 4 +18:25 10,96
22 64 DEMESY David VTT DU TOULOIS FRA M Masters 40 1:27:22 4 +20:48 10,66
23 54 GASS Pierre Henri Jérôme VTT FUN CLUB FRA M Masters 40 1:06:33 3 + 1 tour 10,49
24 63 BOUSSIQUET Alexandre CSC YUTZ FRA M Masters 40 1:11:18 3 + 1 tour 9,80
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1 85 LIEBAUT Frédéric CSC YUTZ FRA M Masters 50 1:06:10 4 - 14,07
2 84 COUDRY Pascal LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY FRA M Masters 50 1:09:21 4 +03:11 13,43
3 83 GRANDIEU Fabien BOUXIERES EVASION FRA M Masters 50 1:12:04 4 +05:54 12,92
4 79 CADONA Martial MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M Masters 50 1:12:23 4 +06:13 12,86
5 86 GUY Lionel LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY FRA M Masters 50 1:12:50 4 +06:40 12,79
6 78 PORTAL Alain VTT FUN CLUB FRA M Masters 50 1:12:52 4 +06:42 12,78
7 81 GAGNARD Laurent CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE FRA M Masters 50 1:15:59 4 +09:49 12,26
8 80 MIMILLE Eric EC FUMACIENNE FRA M Masters 50 1:16:36 4 +10:26 12,16
9 87 MATOS Jean UNION CYCL REMIREMONT FRA M Masters 50 1:22:10 4 +16:00 11,33

10 90 BOURHOVEN Cédric US JARNISY CYCLISME FRA M Masters 50 1:07:57 3 + 1 tour 10,28
11 88 EYCHENNE François US JARNISY CYCLISME FRA M Masters 50 1:08:09 3 + 1 tour 10,25
12 82 LAURENT Benoit CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M Masters 50 1:10:20 3 + 1 tour 9,93

Abandons (1)
DNF 77 APPEL Olivier FRA M Masters 50 Abandon 1
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1 810 ✱MARTINI Rose VTT FUN CLUB FRA F U7 7:34 1 - 5,63
2 811 ✱BARRET Suzanne VTT FUN CLUB FRA F U7 7:38 1 +0:04 5,58
3 800 HOFFMANN Clémentin SC SARREGUEMINES FRA M U7 7:42 1 +0:08 5,53
4 801 MEY Amin MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U7 8:25 1 +0:51 5,06
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1 700 GEORGES Tao VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS FRA M U9 8:25 2 - 10,12
2 702 BIZE Theo VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U9 8:57 2 +0:32 9,52
3 711 POMMIER RODRIGUES LeonVTT FUN CLUB FRA M U9 9:32 2 +01:07 8,94
4 709 LEONARD Eliott MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U9 9:53 2 +01:28 8,62
5 712 YAKHLEF LOUIS Driss MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U9 9:53 2 +01:28 8,62
6 703 CHAUVET Marius CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M U9 9:55 2 +01:30 8,59
7 704 GRAVETOT Martin MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U9 10:16 2 +01:51 8,30
8 710 TROIANO Aaron MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U9 10:41 2 +02:16 7,98
9 705 LACKO Maxime SC SARREGUEMINES FRA M U9 11:04 2 +02:39 7,70

10 707 PONCELET Gabin VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U9 11:06 2 +02:41 7,68
11 731 ✱AINOC Zoe US THIERVILLE CYCLISME FRA F U9 11:34 2 +03:09 7,37
12 730 ✱MAYOUX Aleyna CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA F U9 11:44 2 +03:19 7,26
13 706 MATTIONI Marius VTT BLENOD FRA M U9 11:56 2 +03:31 7,14
14 701 CHENNA Sami MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U9 12:26 2 +04:01 6,85
15 708 LLABRES Mael UC HAGUENAU FRA M U9 12:42 2 +04:17 6,71
16 732 ✱FAVERDIN FRANCON CapucineCC SARREBOURGEOIS FRA F U9 13:05 2 +04:40 6,51
17 734 ✱LAMONTRE Alice CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA F U9 13:36 2 +05:11 6,26
18 733 ✱SZEFER Ambre ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA F U9 14:27 2 +06:02 5,90
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1 500 BESSAL Younes S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM FRA M U11 10:52 3 - 12,75
2 509 RIETSCH Leo S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM FRA M U11 11:07 3 +0:15 12,47
3 502 MELLARD Auxence VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U11 11:43 3 +0:51 11,83
4 506 ROELLAND Maxence EC FUMACIENNE FRA M U11 12:30 3 +01:38 11,09
5 505 ANSELIN Gabin CSC YUTZ FRA M U11 12:49 3 +01:57 10,81
6 501 GASS Flavian VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U11 13:05 3 +02:13 10,59
7 504 MARCOT Gabin REMIREMONT VTT FRA M U11 13:19 3 +02:27 10,41
8 512 SERGEANT Lucas CSC YUTZ FRA M U11 13:37 3 +02:45 10,18
9 508 BIZE Lucas VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U11 13:40 3 +02:48 10,14

10 511 THOUVENIN Nathanael VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U11 13:52 3 +03:00 10,00
11 517 JAKOB Martin MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE FRA M U11 14:04 3 +03:12 9,85
12 507 LAMBERT Lenny CC SARREBOURGEOIS FRA M U11 14:07 3 +03:15 9,82
13 531 ✱CROITORU Giulia CSC YUTZ FRA F U11 14:11 3 +03:19 9,77
14 513 FLAMINI Simon UCB LONGWY FRA M U11 14:11 3 +03:19 9,77
15 518 SINDT Gabriel CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M U11 14:20 3 +03:28 9,67
16 519 LANZI Téo MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U11 14:23 3 +03:31 9,64
17 515 PIGNOLET SCHROT NoahROUSSY BIKE CLUB LUX M U11 14:37 3 +03:45 9,48
18 510 BILTGEN Lysandre CSC YUTZ FRA M U11 15:29 3 +04:37 8,95
19 530 ✱COLNEL Louise REMIREMONT VTT FRA F U11 16:12 3 +05:20 8,56
20 514 MOISSETTE Hugo MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U11 17:00 3 +06:08 8,15
21 532 ✱HENTINGER Juliette MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA F U11 17:05 3 +06:13 8,11
22 533 ✱RIESS Madeleine MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA F U11 17:29 3 +06:37 7,93
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1 200 MELLARD Augustin VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U13 20:23 3 - 11,48
2 208 PIERRON Timeo MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U13 20:27 3 +0:04 11,44
3 211 KNUDSEN Moritz Vélo Club la Pédale 1907 SCHIFFLANGE LUX M U13 20:28 3 +0:05 11,43
4 202 LAMBERT Jules REMIREMONT VTT FRA M U13 20:42 3 +0:19 11,30
5 221 DIEDERLÉ Louis UC HAGUENAU FRA M U13 20:52 3 +0:29 11,21
6 203 MOSSER CHARLIER AntoninEVOLUTION VTT ST DIE FRA M U13 21:05 3 +0:42 11,10
7 201 GROSJEAN Leon REMIREMONT VTT FRA M U13 21:12 3 +0:49 11,04
8 226 FEBVRE Louis VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS FRA M U13 21:46 3 +01:23 10,75
9 205 BLAISON Jules REMIREMONT VTT FRA M U13 21:58 3 +01:35 10,65

10 207 KECK Benjamin UC HAGUENAU FRA M U13 22:00 3 +01:37 10,64
11 219 CAILLAT Pierre MEUSE GRAVITY FRA M U13 22:01 3 +01:38 10,63
12 217 DOLVECK Bastian MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U13 22:03 3 +01:40 10,61
13 265 ✱HEVER Lyel Vélo Club la Pédale 1907 SCHIFFLANGE LUX F U13 22:05 3 +01:42 10,60
14 212 COLIN Nino NEUFCHATEAU VTT FRA M U13 22:07 3 +01:44 10,58
15 206 HEMART Jules U C MOURMELONNAISE FRA M U13 22:07 3 +01:44 10,58
16 214 MARTINI Victor VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U13 22:09 3 +01:46 10,56
17 204 GILLMANN Eliott MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE FRA M U13 22:49 3 +02:26 10,26
18 216 CAÏOLO Maé NEUFCHATEAU VTT FRA M U13 22:58 3 +02:35 10,19
19 229 BOUILLIER Victor EPINAL VTT - LES AMIS DE VELOCIO FRA M U13 23:01 3 +02:38 10,17
20 224 DEMESY Baptizte VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U13 23:09 3 +02:46 10,11
21 223 COLIN Marceau EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE FRA M U13 23:11 3 +02:48 10,09
22 218 MARTIN Leo SA VERDUNOIS FRA M U13 23:12 3 +02:49 10,09
23 209 PERROTEY Gabin EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE FRA M U13 23:20 3 +02:57 10,03
24 220 BLAISON Emile REMIREMONT VTT FRA M U13 23:27 3 +03:04 9,98
25 210 LARDON Alban CHOUET'BIKE CL.V-NEUF FRA M U13 23:32 3 +03:09 9,94
26 222 DEMANGE Ruben ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M U13 23:50 3 +03:27 9,82
27 262 ✱STIEDEL Léonine EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE FRA F U13 23:51 3 +03:28 9,81
28 237 MESNARD Côme TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY FRA M U13 23:53 3 +03:30 9,80
29 264 ✱ACQUÈRE Berenice ASPTT DE TROYES FRA F U13 23:57 3 +03:34 9,77
30 215 ANSELIN Samuel CSC YUTZ FRA M U13 23:57 3 +03:34 9,77
31 228 NEMEUR Anis ASPTT MULHOUSE FRA M U13 24:14 3 +03:51 9,66
32 266 ✱BONNARD Maelle BTC SAINT MEMMIE FRA F U13 24:26 3 +04:03 9,58
33 240 SEMPASTOUS Amaury TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY FRA M U13 25:08 3 +04:45 9,31
34 263 ✱COLNEL Jehanne REMIREMONT VTT FRA F U13 25:37 3 +05:14 9,13
35 239 ROEDER Noa CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M U13 25:44 3 +05:21 9,09
36 231 SCHERRER Hugo CC SARREBOURGEOIS FRA M U13 26:29 3 +06:06 8,84
37 260 ✱HAMMAECHER Tifaine VTT FUN CLUB FRA F U13 27:23 3 +07:00 8,55
38 230 COLNEL Antoine CSA RAONNAIS FRA M U13 27:50 3 +07:27 8,41
39 232 LACKO Alexis SC SARREGUEMINES FRA M U13 27:56 3 +07:33 8,38
40 227 KELSEN Julian CSC YUTZ FRA M U13 28:00 3 +07:37 8,36
41 269 ✱LLABRES Léna UC HAGUENAU FRA F U13 28:01 3 +07:38 8,35
42 233 ALBERT Thomas CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M U13 28:30 3 +08:07 8,21
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43 236 LAMONTRE Léo CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M U13 28:32 3 +08:09 8,20
44 225 FERNANDES Jules MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U13 28:42 3 +08:19 8,15
45 268 ✱GRIESBAECHER Jade UC HAGUENAU FRA F U13 29:10 3 +08:47 8,02
46 241 SZOSTOK Rémi CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M U13 29:24 3 +09:01 7,96
47 238 RIF Matteo TETES BRULEES FRA M U13 29:42 3 +09:19 7,88
48 267 ✱HANS Camille MUNSTER BIKE CLUB FRA F U13 30:23 3 +10:00 7,70
49 261 ✱PERNET Léane ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA F U13 35:13 3 +14:50 6,64
50 213 MENARD Soren CC SARREBOURGEOIS FRA M U13 20:35 2 + 1 tour 7,58
51 242 VIGNERON Robin FRA M U13 20:36 2 + 1 tour 7,57
52 235 BERCHE Timéo MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U13 24:38 2 + 1 tour 6,33

Abandons (1)
DNF 234 BAILLEUL Mathis CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M U13 Abandon 2
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1 165 HEMART Valentine BTC SAINT MEMMIE FRA F U15 Filles 32:41 3 - 10,63
2 162 TALLEUX Anaée S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM FRA F U15 Filles 33:21 3 +0:40 10,42
3 163 ROSSELLI Emilia MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA F U15 Filles 33:47 3 +01:06 10,28
4 161 DOLVECK Méline MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA F U15 Filles 35:23 3 +02:42 9,82
5 160 BIGOT Albane S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM FRA F U15 Filles 36:43 3 +04:02 9,46
6 166 PIERNET Alyssa ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA F U15 Filles 37:16 3 +04:35 9,32
7 167 SZEFER Gabrielle ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA F U15 Filles 42:44 3 +10:03 8,13
8 164 GASS Maëlane VTT FUN CLUB FRA F U15 Filles 50:56 3 +18:15 6,82
9 168 BERG Louanne MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA F U15 Filles 37:12 2 + 1 tour 6,23
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1 101 TARDY Robin REMIREMONT VTT FRA M U15 33:26 4 - 13,85
2 102 BESSAL Liam S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM FRA M U15 34:58 4 +01:32 13,25
3 100 GROSJEAN Marcel REMIREMONT VTT FRA M U15 35:49 4 +02:23 12,93
4 113 BOURGUIN Germain U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ FRA M U15 36:25 4 +02:59 12,72
5 108 CROITORU Louka CSC YUTZ FRA M U15 36:51 4 +03:25 12,57
6 103 DEMANGEL YERLY VictorREMIREMONT VTT FRA M U15 36:54 4 +03:28 12,55
7 104 HECTOR Basile VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U15 38:16 4 +04:50 12,10
8 109 COLNEL Jules REMIREMONT VTT FRA M U15 38:26 4 +05:00 12,05
9 115 ROELLAND Valentin EC FUMACIENNE FRA M U15 38:51 4 +05:25 11,92

10 106 PREISEMANN Louis MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE FRA M U15 38:55 4 +05:29 11,90
11 119 DA SILVA Thomas EC FUMACIENNE FRA M U15 39:02 4 +05:36 11,87
12 114 REMLINGER Samuel ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M U15 39:50 4 +06:24 11,63
13 107 MEYER Arthur VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U15 40:53 4 +07:27 11,33
14 127 CLAUDE Gauthier CSC YUTZ FRA M U15 41:15 4 +07:49 11,23
15 145 MESNARD Théophile TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY FRA M U15 41:39 4 +08:13 11,12
16 110 ROBERT Marceau S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM FRA M U15 41:53 4 +08:27 11,06
17 122 JOIGNAUX Arthur U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ FRA M U15 42:06 4 +08:40 11,00
18 105 FELTIN Gaétan VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U15 42:20 4 +08:54 10,94
19 131 PENZES Arthur ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M U15 42:32 4 +09:06 10,89
20 129 PATAT Alois BTC SAINT MEMMIE FRA M U15 42:46 4 +09:20 10,83
21 112 COLNEL Paul CSA RAONNAIS FRA M U15 43:36 4 +10:10 10,62
22 123 PAYET ETHÈVE Maé U C MOURMELONNAISE FRA M U15 44:03 4 +10:37 10,52
23 118 PERROT Tino CSA RAONNAIS FRA M U15 44:06 4 +10:40 10,50
24 126 VOIRIN VAL Robin MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U15 44:33 4 +11:07 10,40
25 111 ROCHE Lancelot MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U15 44:35 4 +11:09 10,39
26 120 HANS Luc MUNSTER BIKE CLUB FRA M U15 44:41 4 +11:15 10,37
27 133 CHARROL Peter US JARNISY CYCLISME FRA M U15 33:30 3 + 1 tour 10,37
28 134 D'ALFONSO Matteo ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M U15 33:41 3 + 1 tour 10,31
29 132 COUSIN Noe SC SARREGUEMINES FRA M U15 33:42 3 + 1 tour 10,31
30 124 BIRCKER Louis ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M U15 33:45 3 + 1 tour 10,29
31 116 TIRLICIEN Robin MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U15 34:20 3 + 1 tour 10,12
32 137 WODARCZYK Noé CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M U15 34:56 3 + 1 tour 9,94
33 143 DEUTSCHLER Tom MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE FRA M U15 35:12 3 + 1 tour 9,87
34 144 FLORENTIN Paul BOUXIERES EVASION FRA M U15 35:14 3 + 1 tour 9,86
35 125 GEORGES Tim VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS FRA M U15 36:05 3 + 1 tour 9,63
36 141 MAYOUX Celian CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M U15 36:21 3 + 1 tour 9,56
37 135 AINOC Mathéo US THIERVILLE CYCLISME FRA M U15 37:47 3 + 1 tour 9,19
38 117 BARRET Ernest VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U15 37:50 3 + 1 tour 9,18
39 121 LAMBERT Nolan CC SARREBOURGEOIS FRA M U15 44:32 3 + 1 tour 7,80
40 130 DIEBOLD Théo MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE FRA M U15 44:50 3 + 1 tour 7,75
41 142 DEMANGECLAUDE GabrielMAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U15 46:41 3 + 1 tour 7,44
42 140 RIESS William MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U15 48:31 3 + 1 tour 7,16
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43 136 REINHARDT Emile ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M U15 34:37 2 + 2 tours 6,69
44 138 JAECK Hugo CC SARREBOURGEOIS FRA M U15 37:54 2 + 2 tours 6,11
45 128 GRAVIER Louis CSC YUTZ FRA M U15 51:46 2 + 2 tours 4,47
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1 933 MESNARD Justine TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY FRA F U17 Femmes 54:45 3 - 12,76
2 932 MEYER Lola S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM FRA F U17 Femmes 55:05 3 +0:20 12,68
3 937 OIJID Mellina VTT FUN CLUB FRA F U17 Femmes 1:02:44 3 +07:59 11,13
4 934 SIMON Lou Eva U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ FRA F U17 Femmes 1:04:33 3 +09:48 10,82
5 940 BRIZION BODET Maëlys TETES BRULEES FRA F U17 Femmes 1:04:57 3 +10:12 10,75
6 935 LAMBERT Amélie VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE FRA F U17 Femmes 1:05:51 3 +11:06 10,61
7 938 FEBVRE Nina VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS FRA F U17 Femmes 1:06:26 3 +11:41 10,51
8 931 PERNET Lou ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA F U17 Femmes 1:08:01 3 +13:16 10,27
9 939 VIGNERON Enza CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA F U17 Femmes 1:08:58 3 +14:13 10,13

10 936 GASS Madline VTT FUN CLUB FRA F U17 Femmes 1:18:24 3 +23:39 8,91
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1 400 GRIESBAECHER Jules VC ECKWERSHEIM FRA M U17 46:11 3 - 15,12
2 402 CARRY Romain SEDAN SPRINT CLUB FRA M U17 46:42 3 +0:31 14,96
3 408 GILLET Ugo US THIERVILLE CYCLISME FRA M U17 47:24 3 +01:13 14,73
4 415 LANDRIN ZEBERT Jules ARDENNES CROSS TEAM FRA M U17 48:30 3 +02:19 14,40
5 405 BRISSON Maxime CLUB MULTISPORT DE MUTIGNY FRA M U17 48:46 3 +02:35 14,32
6 404 CARRAT Nils S.S.O.L. HABSHEIM FRA M U17 48:58 3 +02:47 14,26
7 410 SCHEID Gaspard VC ECKWERSHEIM FRA M U17 49:23 3 +03:12 14,14
8 407 MESHAKA Léo VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U17 49:41 3 +03:30 14,06
9 406 ROGIER Raphael BIKEENERGY SCHOOL FRA M U17 51:19 3 +05:08 13,61

10 427 MATHIEU Romain VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS FRA M U17 51:51 3 +05:40 13,47
11 409 REINSBACH Enzo CSC YUTZ FRA M U17 52:14 3 +06:03 13,37
12 416 HENRY Timothé REMIREMONT VTT FRA M U17 52:29 3 +06:18 13,31
13 412 TAIEB Tom VC ALSATIA GUEBWILLER FRA M U17 52:40 3 +06:29 13,26
14 411 ROCHEL Léo AS LA STEIGEOISE FRA M U17 53:02 3 +06:51 13,17
15 418 KOCH Baptiste VC ALSATIA GUEBWILLER FRA M U17 53:40 3 +07:29 13,01
16 413 LECOT Sacha BIKEENERGY SCHOOL FRA M U17 54:18 3 +08:07 12,86
17 403 PORTAL Alixian VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U17 54:26 3 +08:15 12,83
18 419 FAGOT Maxence BOUXIERES EVASION FRA M U17 54:39 3 +08:28 12,78
19 423 LEFEBVRE Simon VC ALSATIA GUEBWILLER FRA M U17 55:35 3 +09:24 12,56
20 428 ACQUERE Erwan ASPTT DE TROYES FRA M U17 55:42 3 +09:31 12,54
21 425 GENIN Maxime MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U17 55:44 3 +09:33 12,53
22 421 BIRCKER Alexandre ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M U17 56:19 3 +10:08 12,40
23 426 APPEL Robin MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U17 56:27 3 +10:16 12,37
24 429 BROCARD Lucas UCB LONGWY FRA M U17 56:49 3 +10:38 12,29
25 434 RIQUEMENT Clément U.V.C.A TROYES FRA M U17 57:46 3 +11:35 12,09
26 422 DINCHER Nolan MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U17 58:32 3 +12:21 11,93
27 401 DE JESUS Hugo UCB LONGWY FRA M U17 58:56 3 +12:45 11,85
28 435 THOUVENIN Mathieu FRA M U17 1:00:08 3 +13:57 11,61
29 424 RASSEL Malvin BIKEENERGY SCHOOL FRA M U17 1:00:34 3 +14:23 11,53
30 420 GAMBETTI Nathan US JARNISY CYCLISME FRA M U17 1:00:46 3 +14:35 11,49
31 431 SCHOEPPS Louis UCB LONGWY FRA M U17 1:02:41 3 +16:30 11,14
32 417 LIVET Yoan ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M U17 1:05:13 3 +19:02 10,71
33 414 KECK Tristan UC HAGUENAU FRA M U17 1:07:21 3 +21:10 10,37
34 430 NIKES Julien MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U17 46:52 2 + 1 tour 9,93
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1 924 SABIN Célia CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA F U19 Dames 57:56 3 - 12,06
2 921 LANDRIN ZEBERT Flavie ARDENNES CROSS TEAM FRA F U19 Dames 1:01:01 3 +03:05 11,45
3 922 MARCHESAN Inés BIKEENERGY SCHOOL FRA F U19 Dames 1:01:39 3 +03:43 11,33
4 925 GAMBETTI Lena US JARNISY CYCLISME FRA F U19 Dames 1:11:23 3 +13:27 9,78
5 923 FOURNIER Ninon EPINAL VTT - LES AMIS DE VELOCIO FRA F U19 Dames 1:22:40 3 +24:44 8,45
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1 300 PORTAL Auxence VTT FUN CLUB FRA M U19 1:01:03 4 - 15,25
2 305 LAURENT Rafaël CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M U19 1:01:57 4 +0:54 15,03
3 317 MARSAUD Antoine CSC YUTZ FRA M U19 1:03:37 4 +02:34 14,64
4 302 COUTIN Victor VC COMMUNAUTAIRE  HETTANGE FRA M U19 1:04:21 4 +03:18 14,47
5 306 RZEPECKI Zacharie BOUXIERES EVASION FRA M U19 1:05:04 4 +04:01 14,31
6 311 CHAINEL Caliste CLUB CYCLISTE FRA M U19 1:05:42 4 +04:39 14,17
7 304 CHAVRELLE Cyprien SA VERDUNOIS FRA M U19 1:06:14 4 +05:11 14,06
8 301 COLLE Noé CSC YUTZ FRA M U19 1:06:27 4 +05:24 14,01
9 316 GUBBIOTTI Maël MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U19 1:06:36 4 +05:33 13,98

10 315 HUBER Jules VC COMMUNAUTAIRE  HETTANGE FRA M U19 1:08:13 4 +07:10 13,65
11 314 MEYER Kylian VC ECKWERSHEIM FRA M U19 1:09:01 4 +07:58 13,49
12 309 SZEFER Noah ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M U19 1:11:12 4 +10:09 13,08
13 307 STÉVENOT Enolann SEDAN SPRINT CLUB FRA M U19 1:13:22 4 +12:19 12,69
14 310 LAMOUREUX Tom BIKEENERGY SCHOOL FRA M U19 1:13:38 4 +12:35 12,65
15 320 NUSS Cyriac BOUXIERES EVASION FRA M U19 1:15:02 4 +13:59 12,41
16 312 WOUTERS Théo U.V.C.A TROYES FRA M U19 1:15:53 4 +14:50 12,27
17 313 LEONARD Mathéo U.V.C.A TROYES FRA M U19 1:22:22 4 +21:19 11,31
18 319 D'ALFONSO Alessio ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M U19 1:01:43 3 + 1 tour 11,32
19 318 ZAMOUM Sofiane UCB LONGWY FRA M U19 1:04:16 3 + 1 tour 10,87

Abandons (1)
DNF 303 CUEVAS Aurélio CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M U19 Abandon 1
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1 28 LOSFELD Louis FRA M U23 1:14:46 5 - 15,57
2 30 NOEL Bastien CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M U23 1:17:59 5 +03:13 14,93
3 37 AUDUC Thomas ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M U23 1:18:17 5 +03:31 14,87
4 35 DOLVECK Evan MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U23 1:18:31 5 +03:45 14,82
5 31 MENNERAT Thomas U.V.C.A TROYES FRA M U23 1:18:37 5 +03:51 14,81
6 29 PIERSON SATABIN Rémi SEDAN SPRINT CLUB FRA M U23 1:20:44 5 +05:58 14,42
7 36 DHAUSSY Lucas LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY FRA M U23 1:20:52 5 +06:06 14,39
8 32 MENNERAT Tristan U.V.C.A TROYES FRA M U23 1:21:38 5 +06:52 14,26
9 27 DE GROOTE Emile EFL MTB RACING FRA M U23 1:23:36 5 +08:50 13,92

10 33 CHAUDERLOT PHULPIN Tom BIKEENERGY SCHOOL FRA M U23 1:28:02 5 +13:16 13,22
11 34 ZORDAN Romain VC COMMUNAUTAIRE  HETTANGE FRA M U23 1:10:37 4 + 1 tour 13,19
12 38 LACUVE Pierre Pass découverte FFC FRA M U23 1:16:45 4 + 1 tour 12,13

Abandons (1)
DNF 26 ROMAIN Emilien CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE FRA M U23 Abandon 4
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1 85 LIEBAUT Frédéric CSC YUTZ FRA M Masters 50 1:06:10 4 - 14,07
2 61 MESTRE Romain SEDAN SPRINT CLUB FRA M Masters 40 1:06:34 4 +0:24 13,99
3 55 REGE Hugues SA VERDUNOIS FRA M Masters 40 1:06:54 4 +0:44 13,92
4 53 PIERRON Raphaël VC COMMUNAUTAIRE  HETTANGE FRA M Masters 40 1:07:09 4 +0:59 13,87
5 57 KIRCHER Guillaume SC SARREGUEMINES FRA M Masters 40 1:07:56 4 +01:46 13,71
6 84 COUDRY Pascal LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY FRA M Masters 50 1:09:21 4 +03:11 13,43
7 67 ROCHEL Sébastien AS LA STEIGEOISE FRA M Masters 40 1:10:28 4 +04:18 13,21
8 83 GRANDIEU Fabien BOUXIERES EVASION FRA M Masters 50 1:12:04 4 +05:54 12,92
9 79 CADONA Martial MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M Masters 50 1:12:23 4 +06:13 12,86

10 51 GILLMANN Jean Nicolas MOLSHEIM FUN BIKE FRA M Masters 40 1:12:40 4 +06:30 12,81
11 59 MATHIEU Christophe VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMONTAIS FRA M Masters 40 1:12:41 4 +06:31 12,81
12 86 GUY Lionel LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY FRA M Masters 50 1:12:50 4 +06:40 12,79
13 78 PORTAL Alain VTT FUN CLUB FRA M Masters 50 1:12:52 4 +06:42 12,78
14 75 CROUZILLE Jean Edouard BOUXIERES EVASION FRA M Masters 40 1:12:57 4 +06:47 12,76
15 56 ROELLAND Frederic EC FUMACIENNE FRA M Masters 40 1:14:17 4 +08:07 12,54
16 72 GOELLER David UC HAGUENAU FRA M Masters 40 1:14:58 4 +08:48 12,42
17 71 GUERBERT Olivier VELO SPORT METZ METROPOLE FRA M Masters 40 1:15:10 4 +09:00 12,39
18 58 REMLINGER Jean Louis ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M Masters 40 1:15:23 4 +09:13 12,35
19 81 GAGNARD Laurent CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE FRA M Masters 50 1:15:59 4 +09:49 12,26
20 80 MIMILLE Eric EC FUMACIENNE FRA M Masters 50 1:16:36 4 +10:26 12,16
21 52 COLLE Lionel CSC YUTZ FRA M Masters 40 1:16:48 4 +10:38 12,13
22 70 HERNOUX Guillaume CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE FRA M Masters 40 1:17:32 4 +11:22 12,01
23 74 FLAMINI Sébastien UCB LONGWY FRA M Masters 40 1:17:57 4 +11:47 11,95
24 60 BERTRAND Benoit VELO SPORT METZ METROPOLE FRA M Masters 40 1:18:22 4 +12:12 11,88
25 69 ILTIS Nicolas CSC YUTZ FRA M Masters 40 1:19:20 4 +13:10 11,74
26 66 RIQUEMENT Landry U.V.C.A TROYES FRA M Masters 40 1:21:07 4 +14:57 11,48
27 68 KARMANN Mike SC SARREGUEMINES FRA M Masters 40 1:21:25 4 +15:15 11,44
28 87 MATOS Jean UNION CYCL REMIREMONT FRA M Masters 50 1:22:10 4 +16:00 11,33
29 62 CAILLAT Francois MEUSE GRAVITY FRA M Masters 40 1:24:03 4 +17:53 11,08
30 65 PERNET Philippe ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M Masters 40 1:24:59 4 +18:49 10,96
31 64 DEMESY David VTT DU TOULOIS FRA M Masters 40 1:27:22 4 +21:12 10,66
32 54 GASS Pierre Henri Jérôme VTT FUN CLUB FRA M Masters 40 1:06:33 3 + 1 tour 10,49
33 90 BOURHOVEN Cédric US JARNISY CYCLISME FRA M Masters 50 1:07:57 3 + 1 tour 10,28
34 88 EYCHENNE François US JARNISY CYCLISME FRA M Masters 50 1:08:09 3 + 1 tour 10,25
35 82 LAURENT Benoit CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M Masters 50 1:10:20 3 + 1 tour 9,93
36 63 BOUSSIQUET Alexandre CSC YUTZ FRA M Masters 40 1:11:18 3 + 1 tour 9,80

Abandons (1)
DNF 77 APPEL Olivier FRA M Masters 50 Abandon 1
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1 4 LAURENT Laurys CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M Hommes 1:10:50 5 - 16,43
2 1 ALLARD Basile ES SEYNOD FRA M Hommes 1:13:38 5 +02:48 15,81
3 28 LOSFELD Louis FRA M U23 1:14:46 5 +03:56 15,57
4 20 DUBAU Lucas FRA M Hommes 1:15:36 5 +04:46 15,40
5 11 WEBER Théo CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M Hommes 1:16:34 5 +05:44 15,20
6 8 THILLY Lucas VICTORY PROJECT ACADEMY FRA M Hommes 1:17:20 5 +06:30 15,05
7 2 LEROY Samuel PERFORMANCE CYCLING FRA M Hommes 1:17:43 5 +06:53 14,98
8 5 CHAMPAGNE Quentin CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE FRA M Hommes 1:17:57 5 +07:07 14,93
9 30 NOEL Bastien CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT FRA M U23 1:17:59 5 +07:09 14,93

10 37 AUDUC Thomas ROUSSY BIKE CLUB FRA M U23 1:18:17 5 +07:27 14,87
11 35 DOLVECK Evan MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACK FRA M U23 1:18:31 5 +07:41 14,82
12 31 MENNERAT Thomas U.V.C.A TROYES FRA M U23 1:18:37 5 +07:47 14,81
13 6 ROSSION Tom CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE FRA M Hommes 1:18:57 5 +08:07 14,74
14 3 LEROY Matthieu PERFORMANCE CYCLING FRA M Hommes 1:19:21 5 +08:31 14,67
15 9 ESTEBAN Thibaut CSC YUTZ FRA M Hommes 1:19:35 5 +08:45 14,63
16 12 LOGEARD FREYBURGER Julien VTT FUN CLUB FRA M Hommes 1:19:58 5 +09:08 14,56
17 29 PIERSON SATABIN Rémi SEDAN SPRINT CLUB FRA M U23 1:20:44 5 +09:54 14,42
18 36 DHAUSSY Lucas LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY FRA M U23 1:20:52 5 +10:02 14,39
19 41 WELTER Sébastien THIONVILLE VTT FRA M Masters 35 1:21:08 5 +10:18 14,35
20 32 MENNERAT Tristan U.V.C.A TROYES FRA M U23 1:21:38 5 +10:48 14,26
21 10 EYPERT Léo CSC YUTZ FRA M Hommes 1:23:22 5 +12:32 13,96
22 27 DE GROOTE Emile EFL MTB RACING FRA M U23 1:23:36 5 +12:46 13,92
23 46 BUTZOW Philipp LG ALZENG FRA M Masters 35 1:23:43 5 +12:53 13,90
24 47 DELWAL Davy LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY FRA M Masters 35 1:23:51 5 +13:01 13,88
25 45 GROSJEAN Baptiste REMIREMONT VTT FRA M Masters 35 1:24:58 5 +14:08 13,70
26 18 DORIAC Guillaume VC COMMUNAUTAIRE  HETTANGE FRA M Hommes 1:25:02 5 +14:12 13,69
27 44 SOLARO Stéphane VTT BLENOD FRA M Masters 35 1:25:36 5 +14:46 13,60
28 14 MERSIOL Anthony VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE FRA M Hommes 1:26:00 5 +15:10 13,53
29 19 CHARY Lucas VELO SPRINT ANOULD FRA M Hommes 1:27:19 5 +16:29 13,33
30 33 CHAUDERLOT PHULPIN Tom BIKEENERGY SCHOOL FRA M U23 1:28:02 5 +17:12 13,22
31 7 THILTGES Scott LG ALZENG FRA M Hommes 1:28:19 5 +17:29 13,18
32 17 PIERRE DEROUET Niels VCU SCHWENHEIM FRA M Hommes 1:29:29 5 +18:39 13,01
33 34 ZORDAN Romain VC COMMUNAUTAIRE  HETTANGE FRA M U23 1:10:37 4 + 1 tour 13,19
34 16 CHAUFOURNAIS Loup BOUXIERES EVASION FRA M Hommes 1:11:13 4 + 1 tour 13,08
35 15 BUNELLE Mathieu ASPTT DE TROYES FRA M Hommes 1:11:29 4 + 1 tour 13,03
36 42 WOJTRZYK Guillaume LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY FRA M Masters 35 1:13:21 4 + 1 tour 12,70
37 38 LACUVE Pierre Pass découverte FFC FRA M U23 1:16:45 4 + 1 tour 12,13
38 13 FERREIRA João UCB LONGWY POR M Hommes 1:19:48 4 + 1 tour 11,67

Abandons (1)
DNF 26 ROMAIN Emilien CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE FRA M U23 Abandon 4
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